
F L A T B R E A D S Pulled Pork Bun
Served with gem lettuce, chipotle mayo and
house slaw on a toasted GF brioche bun with a
side of tater tots

Crispy GF Chicken Burger
Served with gem lettuce, mayo and house slaw on
a toasted GF brioche bun with a side of tater tots

With pickled red onion, tomatoes, cucumber, green
leaves and mint yoghurt 

With mozzarella, red onion and BBQ sauce

Halloumi GF Flatbread
In a honey and harissa glaze with houmous 
and pomegranate.

BBQ Chicken Pizza

Capricciosa Pizza

BBQ sauce base, Mozzarella, BBQ Chicken and 
red onion on GF base

Tomato, mozzerella, ham, mushroom and olive
on GF base

G E T  L O A D E D

£1.00

B R E A K F A S T
GF Teacake

Sausage or Bacon Sandwich

Hot Honey Poached Egg

Toasted and served with butter

GF Sausage or bacon served on a
toasted GF bun

Served on hash browns with avocado and
chorizo

£3.50

£6.25

£9.50

Creamy Mushrooms on Toast
With garlic, chilli, parsley and cream cheese
served on 2 slices of GF bread

£8.25

S A N D W I C H E S
Classics

Village Club Sandwich

Warm Bacon & Brie Toastie

Choose from ham, cheese or tuna mayo served on
GF bread

Chicken, bacon, avocado and gem lettuce with a
mayo dressing served on toasted GF bread

Served with cranberry jam and rocket on toasted GF
bread

£8.00

£9.95

£9.95

All sandwiches are served with side salad and crisps

£10.95

Peri Peri Chicken GF Flatbread

£9.25

BBQ Pulled Pork GF Flatbread

Margherita Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Tomato and mozzarella on GF base

Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoni on GF base

P I Z Z A / P A S T A / S A L A D

Macaroni Cheese
Three cheese sauce on GF pasta. Served
with garlic flatbread

Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad
Breaded GF chicken breast on garden salad 
with sweet chilli dressing

BBQ pulled pork & smoked cheese
Bacon & Three Cheese

Tuna Crunch

Jacket Spud
Nachos

Sweet Potato Fries

Choose your base: Choose your topping:

S I D E S / S N A C K S

£4.50

£3.50

£2.00

£9.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£9.25

£8.95

Served all day

Sweet potato fries

GF Garlic bread

Slaw

£7.50

PLEASE NOTE
All of our food is freshly prepared to order so

there may be a wait

MENU Gluten Free


