MENU Gluten Free



GF Teacake Toasted and served with butter	£3.50
Sausage or Bacon Sandwich GF Sausage or bacon served on a toasted GF bun	£6.25
Hot Honey Poached Egg Served on hash browns with avocado and chorizo	£9.50
Creamy Mushrooms on Toast	£8.25

BREAKFAST Served all day

FLATBREADS

Halloumi GF Flatbread

served on 2 slices of GF bread

With garlic, chilli, parsley and cream cheese

Peri Peri Chicken GF Flatbread	£9.95
With pickled red onion, tomatoes, cucumber, greleaves and mint yoghurt	een
BBQ Pulled Pork GF Flatbread	£11.95
With mozzarella, red onion and BBQ sauce	

£10.95

In a honey and harissa glaze with houmous	
and pomegranate.	

SANDWICHES

Classics	£8.00
Choose from ham, cheese or tuna mayo served on GF bread	
Village Club Sandwich	£9.95
Chicken, bacon, avocado and gem lettuce with a mayo dressing served on toasted GF bread	
Warm Bacon & Brie Toastie	£9.95
Served with cranberry jam and rocket on toasted C bread	ĴF
All sandwiches are served with side salad and crisps	
Crispy GE Chicken Burger	£10.95

Crispy GF Chicken Burger £10. Served with gem lettuce mayo and house slaw on

Served with gem lettuce, mayo and house slaw on a toasted GF brioche bun with a side of tater tots

±10.95

GET LOADED

Choose your bases	Choose your topping:
Jacket Spud	BBQ pulled pork & smoked cheese
Nachos	Bacon & Three Cheese
Sweet Potato Fries	Tuna Crunch
	£7.50

PIZZA/PASTA/SALAD

Margherita Pizza Tomato and mozzarella on GF base	£9.25
Pepperoni Pizza Tomato, mozzarella and pepperoni on GF base	£10.95
BBQ Chicken Pizza BBQ sauce base, Mozzarella, BBQ Chicken and red onion on GF base	£10.95
Capricciosa Pizza Tomato, mozzerella, ham, mushroom and olive on GF base	£10.95
Macaroni Cheese Three cheese sauce on GF pasta. Served with garlic flatbread	£9.25
Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad Breaded GF chicken breast on garden salad with sweet chilli dressing	£8.95

SIDES/SNACKS

Sweet potato fries

GF Garlic bread	£3.50
Slaw	£2.00

£4.50

PLEASE NOTE

All of our food is freshly prepared to order so there may be a wait